PERSONNEL  DIRECTORY
SERVICE OF THE COMMISSION FOR THE PROTECTION OF COMPETITION
Tel:    22606600





                                                 

Fax:
22304944
	NAME
	POSITION
	TELEPHONE
	E-MAIL


	Droussioti Papachrysanthou Olga
	Director
	22606607
	odroussioti@competition.gov.cy

	Kastanou Georgia
	Senior Officer
	22606645
	gkastanou@competition.gov.cy

	    Kyriakides Athina
	Senior Officer
	Seconded at the Office of the Commissioner for State Aid Control.

	Michael Maria
	Senior Officer
	Seconded at the Presidential Commissioner's Office.

	Tofa Stavroula
	Senior Officer
	22606622
	sttofa@competition.gov.cy

	Varnava Theodora
	Officer Α΄
	22606615
	tvarnava@competition.gov.cy

	Thoma Panagiotis
	Officer Α΄
	22606613
	pthoma@competition.gov.cy

	Madianou Angeliki
	Officer Α΄
	22606629
	amadianou@competition.gov.cy

	Pelekanos Christoforos
	Officer Α΄
	22606669
	cpelekanos@competition.gov.cy

	Stylianakis Petros 
	Audit Officer Α’ of Cooperative Societies of Audit Office of Cooperative Societies
	22606611
	pstylianakis@competition.gov.cy 

	Aristodemou Antonia
	Officer 
	22606634
	aaristodemou@competition.gov.cy

	Gregoriou Chariklia
	Officer 
	22606617
	cgregoriou@competition.gov.cy

	Kaishis Georgios
	Officer 
	22606674
	gkaishis@competition.gov.cy 

	Karathymios Constantinos
	Officer 
	22606608
	kkarathymios@competition.gov.cy

	Lazarou Sophia
	Officer 
	22606672
	slazarou@competition.gov.cy

	Leptou Antonia
	Officer 
	22606614
	aleptou@competition.gov.cy

	Maragkaki Eleni
	Officer 
	22606667
	emaragkaki@competition.gov.cy

	Nicolaou Evanthia
	Admin Officer
	22606660
	evannicolaou@papd.mof.gov.cy

	Petridou Anastazia
	Officer 
	22606678
	apetridou@competition.gov.cy

	Stavrinos Christophoros
	Officer 
	22606600
	cstavrinos@competition.gov.cy 

	Triantafyllidou Maria
	Officer (indefinite period)
	22606632
	mtriantafyllidou@competition.gov.cy

	Philippou Phanie
	Officer 
	22606665
	pphilippou@competition.gov.cy 

	Chimari Elena
	Officer 
	22606619
	echimari@competition.gov.cy

	Mouktaroudi Anthi 
	Secretary
	22606616
	amouktaroudi@dom.moa.gov.cy

	Agapiou Maria 
	Assistant Secretary
	22606600
	magapiou@papd.mof.gov.cy

	Efthyvoulou Andri 
	Assistant Secretary
	22606675
	aefthivoulou@papd.mof.gov.cy

	Tsounta Elena
	Assistant Secretary
	22606625
	etsounta@papd.mof.gov.cy

	Petrou Theodora
	Assistant Secretary
	22606630
	tpetrou@papd.mof.gov.cy

	Christodoulou Evdokia 
	Assistant Secretary
	22606606
	echristodoulou@papd.mof.gov.cy

	Kaouranis Constantinos 
	Messenger
	22606663
	

	Rotou Lina 
	Messenger
	22606663
	


